
22nd EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

MOSCOW
22 - 24 September 2006

Start List REVISED 2
Team Competition Juniors and Qualifications for Competitions 3  Group A   Part 1

FRI 22 SEP 2006 - 13:00

Start
Order

Comp.
No.

Name
NOC
Code

1 10 SIDEROVA Filipa BUL X

2 70 DONICH Ekaterina RUS X

3 52 ABRAMAVICIUTE Giedre LTU X

4 61 DOBBERTIN GRAM Marte Charlotte NOR X

5 38 VAZALIDOU Vaia GRE X

6 57 JUCOVET Natalia MDA X

7 31 POPOVA Maria GBR X

8 36 RASKINA Karolina GER X

9 65 CAETANO Sara POR X

10 76 KOCICA Grusa SLO X

11 41 HAUSER Judith HUN X

12 30 DILLENSEGER Emilie FRA X

13 1 POSTINGER Selina AUT X

14 50 ZHIVECA Natalia LAT X

15 63 KOCZKOWSKA Marta POL X

16 12 ZELIMORSKI Anamarija CRO X

17 10 SIDEROVA Filipa BUL X

18 71 ERMAKOVA Aleksandra RUS X

19 53 MIKUZEVICIUTE Irma LTU X

20 61 DOBBERTIN GRAM Marte Charlotte NOR X

21 39 BACHARIDOU Sofia GRE X

22 56 SALAGUP Inga MDA X

23 31 POPOVA Maria GBR X

24 37 ZAPEKINA Aleksandra GER X

25 65 CAETANO Sara POR X

26 77 MUJDZIC Ajda SLO X

27 42 VASS Dora HUN X

28 29 BERESZCZYNSKI Solène FRA X

29 2 ELLEBERGER Nina AUT X

30 49 ISAKOVA Yana LAT X

31 63 KOCZKOWSKA Marta POL X

32 15 STOJAKOVIC Matea CRO X

Legend

Rope Hoop Clubs Ribbon

Comp. No. Competitor number
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22nd EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

MOSCOW
22 - 24 September 2006

Start List REVISED 2
Team Competition Juniors and Qualifications for Competitions 3  Group B   Part 1

FRI 22 SEP 2006 - 14:45

Start
Order

Comp.
No.

Name
NOC
Code

1 25 MAKUSHINA Julia EST X

2 74 PAVLOVIC Teodora SCG X

3 21 RADIMERSKA Nela CZE X

4 82 YALCINTAN Gorkem TUR X

5 4 SHAMILOVA Leyla AZE X

6 86 SHURKHAL Valeriya UKR X

7 22 UCLES Miriam ESP X

8 46 ALICATA TERRANOVA Martina ITA X

9 16 CHRISTOU Kyriaki CYP X

10 44 RIVKIN Neta ISR X

11 33 TITOVA Elena GEO X

12 27 ROMANJUK Julia FIN X

13 80 COMPELOVA Zuzana SVK X

14 67 LALCIU Irina Brigita ROM X

15 9 IVANKOVA Nastassia BLR X

16 6 HEIJDENS Amber BEL X

17 26 KUKK Carina EST X

18 75 ANTONIJEVIC Milica SCG X

19 21 RADIMERSKA Nela CZE X

20 83 NEZIROGLU Burcin TUR X

21 5 JAVADLI Zeynab AZE X

22 85 MAKSIMENKO Alina UKR X

23 23 GONZALEZ Silvia ESP X

24 48 SGANZERLA Olga ITA X

25 18 PANTELI Evangelia Ioanna CYP X

26 43 KREMER Coral ISR X

27 33 TITOVA Elena GEO X

28 27 ROMANJUK Julia FIN X

29 81 MACALOVA Petra SVK X

30 68 LAUTARU Cristina Ioana ROM X

31 8 YUSHKEVICH Maria BLR X

32 7 GERONTITIS Catherine BEL X

33 60 DE GEUS Linda NED X

Legend

Rope Hoop Clubs Ribbon

Comp. No. Competitor number
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22nd EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

MOSCOW
22 - 24 September 2006

Start List REVISED 2
Team Competition Juniors and Qualifications for Competitions 3  Group B   Part 2

SAT 23 SEP 2006 - 12:00

Start
Order

Comp.
No.

Name
NOC
Code

1 26 KUKK Carina EST X

2 75 ANTONIJEVIC Milica SCG X

3 20 MICKOVA Monika CZE X

4 84 AKILVEREN Pinar TUR X

5 5 JAVADLI Zeynab AZE X

6 87 KUSHNEROVA Darya UKR X

7 23 GONZALEZ Silvia ESP X

8 47 IANNI Chiara ITA X

9 17 PANTZI Roza Maria CYP X

10 44 RIVKIN Neta ISR X

11 35 MKERVALI Tsetsilia GEO X

12 27 ROMANJUK Julia FIN X

13 79 VARGOVA Katarina SVK X

14 67 LALCIU Irina Brigita ROM X

15 8 YUSHKEVICH Maria BLR X

16 6 HEIJDENS Amber BEL X

17 25 MAKUSHINA Julia EST X

18 74 PAVLOVIC Teodora SCG X

19 20 MICKOVA Monika CZE X

20 84 AKILVEREN Pinar TUR X

21 5 JAVADLI Zeynab AZE X

22 87 KUSHNEROVA Darya UKR X

23 24 ACHAERANDIO Loreto ESP X

24 46 ALICATA TERRANOVA Martina ITA X

25 19 CHRISTODOULOU Katerina CYP X

26 45 BUZOVSKI Moran ISR X

27 33 TITOVA Elena GEO X

28 28 KOKKONEN Sirja FIN X

29 79 VARGOVA Katarina SVK X

30 69 ANTON Andrada Andriana ROM X

31 9 IVANKOVA Nastassia BLR X

32 7 GERONTITIS Catherine BEL X

33 60 DE GEUS Linda NED X

Legend

Rope Hoop Clubs Ribbon

Comp. No. Competitor number
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22nd EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

MOSCOW
22 - 24 September 2006

Start List REVISED 2
Team Competition Juniors and Qualifications for Competitions 3  Group A   Part 2

SAT 23 SEP 2006 - 13:45

Start
Order

Comp.
No.

Name
NOC
Code

1 10 SIDEROVA Filipa BUL X

2 72 KONDAKOVA Daria RUS X

3 54 SKUODYTE Monika LTU X

4 62 RAVNENG Maria NOR X

5 38 VAZALIDOU Vaia GRE X

6 59 NICOLAEVA Anastasia MDA X

7 31 POPOVA Maria GBR X

8 36 RASKINA Karolina GER X

9 66 GERALDES Catarina POR X

10 78 KOSNJEK Nina SLO X

11 41 HAUSER Judith HUN X

12 29 BERESZCZYNSKI Solène FRA X

13 1 POSTINGER Selina AUT X

14 49 ISAKOVA Yana LAT X

15 64 PARADOWSKA Angelika POL X

16 13 SAMEC Elizabeta CRO X

17 11 PRODANOVA Bilyana BUL X

18 73 PICHUZHKINA Natalia RUS X

19 55 MATULIAUSKAITE Neringa LTU X

20 61 DOBBERTIN GRAM Marte Charlotte NOR X

21 40 RACHOUTI Emmanouela GRE X

22 58 LEVCO Elena MDA X

23 32 FOX Francesca GBR X

24 36 RASKINA Karolina GER X

25 66 GERALDES Catarina POR X

26 77 MUJDZIC Ajda SLO X

27 42 VASS Dora HUN X

28 30 DILLENSEGER Emilie FRA X

29 2 ELLEBERGER Nina AUT X

30 51 ROMANOVA Veronika LAT X

31 64 PARADOWSKA Angelika POL X

32 14 MAKAROVA Aleksandra CRO X

Legend

Rope Hoop Clubs Ribbon

Comp. No. Competitor number
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